Osterr. BMX-Meisterschaft Lauf 2

Cruiser bis 29

Rang: . Fahrer:
1. Weiss Adrian
2. Amann Julian
3.  Weiss Mirco
4. Hager Dominik
5. Ender Frederick
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Cruiser 30+

Fahrer:
Schelling Jirgen
Hoérmann Markus
Meyer Marco
Berenda Martin
Jager Christian
Matzi Markus
Blixler Leander
Profoss Jirgen
Blixler Matthias
Dutczak Helmut
Muther Harald

Amateure bis 8

Fahrer:

Lerner Florian
Gappmayer Dominik
Burtscher Niklas
Kogler Lukas
Torghele Florian
Kdstenberger Nico
Dobler Elia

Amateure 9-11

Fahrer:

llesic Jeremy
Zimmermann Joel
Bertsch Benjamin
Mayr Niklas

Boys bis 8

Fahrer:
Profoss Ben
Bauer Remo

Club:
Scott 11
Bludenz
Scott 11
St. Pélten
Bludenz

Club:
Bludenz
Formworks
Bludenz
Voésendorf
Bludenz
St. Pélten
Gisingen
Vosendorf
Gisingen
Bludenz
Bludenz

Club:
Vosendorf
Mdihlen
Bludenz
Mihlen
Bludenz
Mihlen
Bludenz

Club:
Bludenz

Bike Hunters
Bludenz
Bludenz

Club:
Vosendorf
Bike Hunters

Jahrgang:

fin A:

1985
1992
1988
1997
1999

Jahrgang:
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fin A:

1973
1973
1982
1980
1972
1974
1973
1972
1976
1967
1970

Jahrgang:
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2004
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005

Jahrgang:
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2002
2001
2003
2003

Jahrganag:

fin A:

2004
2005
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Schedler Bjarne
Koudelka Sebastian
Tillmann Theo
Poyraz Yoldas
Muther Hannah
Leitner Noah
Geierhofer Tanja

Boys 9-10

Fahrer:

Breschan Jeron
Pichler Leo
Dutczak Andre
Rigler Moritz

Kager Vanessa
Muther Noah
Schmidhauser Fabio
Kaufmann Matthias
Felber Johannes
Grabmaier Manuel
Madlener David
Bauer Silvan
Geierhofer Peter
Kronberger Elias
Helf David
Torghele Sandro
Sutter Jordan
Gappmayer Marcel

Boys 11-12

Fahrer:

Schunck Kevin
Langhart Joel
Pfleghar Robin
Cavegn Andri
Liensberger Adrian
Amman Florian
Rothenbach Chiara
Mauser Yannik
Polterauer Gabriel
Langmaier Emil

Boys 11-12

Fahrer:
Hascher Jan

Boys 13-14

Fahrer:

Bludenz
Veitsch
Voésendorf
Bludenz
Bludenz
Veitsch
Veitsch

Club:

Speed Power
Baierdorf
Bludenz
Veitsch
Vosendorf
Bludenz
Flying Tigers
Bludenz
Baierdorf
Mihlen
Bludenz
Bike Hunters
Veitsch
Bludenz
Vosendorf
Bludenz
Flying Tigers
Mihlen

Club:

Grab on Kids
Grab on Kids
Bike Hunters
Grab on Kids
Bludenz
Bludenz
Flying Tigers
Bike Hunters
Vosendorf
Mihlen

Club:
Mihlen

2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005

Jahrganag:
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2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
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el
coococoocofhBowom~NourwnNnk

fin A:
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2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
1999
2001
2001
2001
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Jahrganag:
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Breschan Noah
Brunner Gil

Hartl Patrick
Cavegn Jannic
Ebneter Stefan
Ender Frederick
Langmaier Fitz
Hugl Maximilian
Scheikl Andreas
Hiermann Sebastian
Kogler Fabian
Reust Lukas
Schmid Andreas
Dolinsek Karl
Deng Christoph

Boys 15-16

Fahrer:

Franek Tobias
Rapaic Florian
Breitler Alexander
Kogler Andreas
Hager Dominik
Berger Tobias

Kdstenberger Jannik Tibor

Women 17+

Fahrer:

Kleiner Petra
Berenda Sabine
Eder Gabriele
Chmelar Birgit

Men 17+

Fahrer:

Slavik Hannes
Otto Fabian
Kager Patrick
Kohler Marco
Amann Julian
Kappeler Jan
Franek Julian
Thurner Rudolf
Nagl Andreas
Rietmann Luke
Sedlak Markus
Horn Eduard

Speed Power
Bike Hunters
Veitsch

Grab on Kids
Flying Tigers
Bludenz
Mihlen
Bludenz
Veitsch
Vosendorf
Mihlen
Power Bike
Bike Hunters
Mihlen
Baierdorf

Club:

Team Styria
Bludenz
Team Styria
Mihlen

St. Polten
Mihlen
Mihlen

Club:
Bludenz
Vosendorf
St. Pélten
St. Polten

Club:
Vosendorf
Erlangen
Vosendorf
Erlangen
Bludenz
Power Bike
Team Styria
Vosendorf
Vosendorf
Flying Tigers
Vosendorf
Mihlen

1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
2000
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998

Jahrganag:
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1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

Jahrganag:
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1991
1981
1974
1992

Jahrgang:

fin A:

1989
1993
1995
1991
1992
1992
1994
1993
1994
1995
1978
1995
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